Performance Motors Limited

A member of the Sime Darby Group
Co. Reg. No. 197401559W. GST Reg. No. M2-0020081-X

Supplementary

Estimate No. : b1 60362

Date Estimated 20/12/2021

Prepared By Chua Kee Sin

- ESTIMATE REPAIR FOR - -ACCOUNT - 135

Super Pak Manufacturing Pte Ltd China Taiping Insurance (S) Pte Ltd
69 Tuas Avenue 1 3 Anson Road

#16-00 Springleaf Tower
Singapore 079909

Singapore 639510

REGN. NO. CHASSIS NO. REGN. DATE ~ MODEL MILEAGE
SNB829A WBASA76030NU06984 01/11/2016 330iA/4Dr 89930
DESCRIPTION ORIGINAL PRICE NETT
# To conduct chassis alignment measuring check using 504.00 504.00~
Car-O-liner measuring system according with BMW specification.
# To mount accident vehicle on Car-O-liner bench rack system 2,803.00 2,803.00 .~
to facilitate front left chassis repair.
# To remove and install front axel support and both front suspension 1,009.00 1,009.00_~
systems to facilitate repair in Car-O-liner bench rack system.
# To replace both front seat belts and tensioners including reset 504.00 504.00 .~
and checks for proper function.
# To check electrical wiring system at the front and rear sections 280.00 280.00 ~
for proper function.
# To remove and install engine and auto transmission to facilitate 1,652.00 1,652.00~
jacking of chassis and set up on car-o-liner bench rack system.
DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE QTY NETT
# HEX BOLT M6X16 1.25 3.00 vec 3.75~
# HEX BOLT WITH COLLAR 6.45 2.00 nec 129~
# CLAMP 0.95 2.00 nec 190~
# EXPANDING NUT 0.95 5.00 e 475~
# EXPANDING NUT 0.95 5.00 nec 475~
# EXPANDING NUT 2.10 2.00 NeC 420~
# BLIND RIVET 1.15 10.00 nec 11.50/
# GEARBOX MOUNTING 41.15 2.00 Tn 8230~
# TORX SCREW M12X165 14.75 2.00 nec 2950~
# TORX BOLT M12X1.5X45 7.40 2.00 NeC 14.80_
# FRONT AXLE SUPPORT 1,363.10 1.00 BT 1,363.10 .~
# HEXAGON SCREW WITH FLANGE M12X121 12.40 4.00 nec. 49.60.-
# SPHERICAL COLLAR SCREW M12X1.25X45 8.05 4.00 ne€C 3220,
# COMBINATION NUT M14X1.5 5.80 4.00 neC 2320
# HEX NUT WITH FLANGE 2.50 2.00 nec 500~
# ALLOY RIM 8JX18 M STAR SPK400 ( Frf LH & RH) 1,171.20 2.00 C UT 2,342.40—
# ALLOY RIM 8.5JX18 M STAR SPK4 ( ReGr e“) 1,171.20 1.00 CUT 1,171.20_~
# PRESTOL CAGE M6 ZNS3 4.05 3.00 nec 12.15 -~

60362 - SNB829A, Page 4

Finalised by: Jing Xuan DID: 63190122 Fax: 64743229



Performance Motors Limited

A member of the Sime Darby Group
Co. Reg. No. 197401559W. GST Reg. No. M2-0020081-X

Supplementary

# REGULATING ROD 17.85 1.00 ec 17.85_-
# BUMP STOP 3.20 10.00 ec 32.00~
# INSTRUMENT PANEL HEAD UP DISPLAY 2,875.40 1.00 BR 2,875.40~
# C CLIP NUT 1.35 2.00 nec 270 .~
# BATTERY CABLE (PLUS POLE) 296.80 1.00 ﬂE,C. 296.80 .~
# SUPPLEMENTARY ITEMS

Total Labour : 6,752.00

Total Parts : 8,393.95

Total Labour & Parts : 15,145.95

60362 - SNB829A, Page 5

Finalised by: Jing Xuan DID: 63190122 Fax: 64743229



